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MHA Winter Season · A1 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Mar 2024 17:30 Turf Arsenal A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Grant Cole

Sat 09 Mar 2024 20:00 Turf Brothers A1M Norths A1M Jarred Thomas
James Gibson

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 15 Mar 2024 19:30 Turf Arsenal A1M Brothers A1M Benjamin Rennie
Jarred Thomas

Fri 15 Mar 2024 20:30 Turf Souths A1M Norths A1M Sam Sheedy
Ben Hinton

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Mar 2024 17:30 Turf Brothers A1M Souths A1M Chloe Vaughan

Sat 23 Mar 2024 20:00 Turf Norths A1M Arsenal A1M Riley Head
Grant Cole

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 17:30 Turf Brothers A1M Norths A1M James Gibson
Brendon Hope

Sat 06 Apr 2024 20:00 Turf Arsenal A1M Souths A1M Sam Sheedy
Benjamin Rennie

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:15 Turf Souths A1M Norths A1M Ben Hinton
Flynn Steindl

Sat 06 Apr 2024 18:45 Turf Arsenal A1M Brothers A1M Josh Baxter
Lachlan Davies

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:15 Turf Norths A1M Arsenal A1M Jarred Thomas
Riley Head

Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:45 Turf Brothers A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Drew Wenzel

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 16:15 Turf Arsenal A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Grant Cole

Sat 20 Apr 2024 17:30 Turf Brothers A1M Norths A1M Jarred Thomas
Drew Wenzel

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 16:15 Turf Arsenal A1M Brothers A1M Lachlan Davies
Jarred Thomas

Sat 11 May 2024 18:45 Turf Souths A1M Norths A1M James Gibson
Flynn Steindl

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 16:15 Turf Brothers A1M Souths A1M Drew Wenzel
Benjamin Rennie

Sat 18 May 2024 18:45 Turf Norths A1M Arsenal A1M Sam Sheedy
Josh Baxter

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 16:15 Turf Brothers A1M Norths A1M Drew Wenzel
Jarred Thomas

Sat 25 May 2024 18:45 Turf Arsenal A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Luke Fackrell

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 07 Jun 2024 19:00 Turf Souths A1M Norths A1M Grant Cole
Drew Wenzel

Sat 08 Jun 2024 16:15 Turf Arsenal A1M Brothers A1M Lachlan Davies
Haiden Mellifont

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Mackay Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Jun 2024 16:15 Turf Norths A1M Arsenal A1M Brendon Hope
Sam Sheedy

Sat 08 Jun 2024 18:45 Turf Brothers A1M Souths A1M Drew Wenzel
Benjamin Rennie

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 14 Jun 2024 17:45 Turf Arsenal A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Grant Cole

Sat 15 Jun 2024 16:15 Turf Brothers A1M Norths A1M James Gibson
Josh Baxter

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 16:15 Turf Arsenal A1M Brothers A1M Jarred Thomas
Benjamin Rennie

Sat 06 Jul 2024 18:45 Turf Souths A1M Norths A1M Drew Wenzel
Grant Cole

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 16:15 Turf Brothers A1M Souths A1M Drew Wenzel
Benjamin Rennie

Sat 13 Jul 2024 18:45 Turf Norths A1M Arsenal A1M Josh Baxter

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 16:15 Turf Brothers A1M Norths A1M Jarred Thomas
Ben Hinton

Sat 20 Jul 2024 18:45 Turf Arsenal A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Haiden Mellifont

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 16:15 Turf Souths A1M Norths A1M Grant Cole
Luke Fackrell

Sat 27 Jul 2024 18:45 Turf Arsenal A1M Brothers A1M Riley Head

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 10 Aug 2024 16:15 Turf Norths A1M Arsenal A1M Flynn Steindl
Brendon Hope

Sat 10 Aug 2024 18:45 Turf Brothers A1M Souths A1M Lachlan Davies
Ben Hinton
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